

Marshall County Solid Waste Management District 1900 Walter Glaub Drive Plymouth, Indiana 46563 574-935-8618 www.myrecycledepot.org

VSQG Business Waste Registration

Hazardous Waste Disposal: The Marshall County Recycle Depot Very Small Quantity Generator (VSQG) program accepts hazardous wastes under the federal and State of Indiana regulations pertaining to VSQG's. A general overview of the VSQG regulation is as follows: a VSQG generates less than 100 kilograms (220 pounds) of hazardous waste per calendar month or less than 1 kilogram (2.2 pounds) of acute hazardous waste per calendar month. A generator must never accumulate more than 1000 kilograms (2,200 pounds) hazardous or 1 kilogram (2.2 pounds) acute hazardous waste on-site at one time. For more information contact the Recycle Depot at (574) 935-8618 or the Indiana Department of Environmental Management at (317) 232-8603.

Electronic Waste Disposal: The Marshall County Recycle Depot accepts electronic waste (e-waste) from businesses regardless of their hazardous waste generator status.

To be completed by GENERATOR: I certify that I have read the enclosed VSQG Program registration packet for Hazardous and Electronic Waste and that I meet the requirements for participation in the Marshall County Recycle Depot VSQG program. I certify that I am a VSQG as defined by federal and State of Indiana regulations OR am only using the program for e-waste disposal. I understand that if any part of my waste stream is unacceptable under the Marshall County Recycle Depot VSQG program, I agree to follow all applicable state and federal regulations for the proper disposal of the waste. I assume full liability for my waste and hereby release Marshall County, its elected and appointed officials, employees, representatives and agents from any and all liability or claims pertaining to my waste. I certify that the following information is correct and current.

VSQG company name:	
Physical address:	
Billing address (if different):	
Company phone number:	Secondary:
Contact person for waste disposal: _	Phone:
Contact person for billing (if differen	t):
Billing email:	
Authorized Representative (Print):	
(Sign):	Date:
□Check box if you are regulated for h	nazardous waste disposal and are only using facility for e-waste
For Official Use Only (Marshall County)	
Approved By:	Date: